Vereinspokal 2025/2026

Startplan Zwischenrunde am 18.01.2026
Kegelanlage KV Mutterstadt

(

Ludwigshafen

ek

Startzeit Bahn1 + 3 Bahn 2 + 4 Bahn 5+ 7 Bahn 6 + 8
10:00 Club Club Club Club
12:00 Club Club Club Club

neue Auslosung

am 07.12.2025
1 Sieger
2 Sieger
3 Sieger
4 Sieger
5 Freilos
6 Bestes Verlierergebnis 1
7 Bestes Verlierergebnis 2
8 Bestes Verlierergebnis 2

KC BSG Kegeln Lu 1
KC Patrizier

KC BSG Kegeln Lu 2
KC Kegelfreunde Lu
KC Blau Weiss Sp
KC Rechte Gasse
Kc Holzwurm

KC Schnaffte Neun

2151
2138
2082
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2078
1918
1902

1896




